
Stock Markets in Canada and
USA Closed 15th Feb

   North American markets are closed on Monday 15th
February.

The Canadian TSX and TSX Venture Stock Markets are closed due
to a public holiday in Canada for Family Day.

The NYSE and NASDAQ Stock markets are closed  to celebrate
George Washington’s birthday.
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A full list of the US and Canadian public holidays for 2021 
is in the table below.

 

2021  Market  Holidays  for  the  USA
and Canada
 

NYSE / NASDAQ Public holidays 2021

Washington’s
Birthday

Monday February 15, CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday before
Good Friday

Thursday April 1, OPEN OPEN

Good Friday Friday April 2, CLOSED CLOSED

Memorial Day Monday May 31, CLOSED CLOSED

Independence Day Monday July 5, CLOSED CLOSED

Labor Day Monday September 6, CLOSED CLOSED

Columbus Day Monday October 11, OPEN OPEN

Veteran’s Day Thursday November 11, OPEN OPEN

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 25, CLOSED CLOSED

Day after
Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 26,
Open
until
13.00

Open
until
13.00

Christmas Eve Day Thursday December 23, OPEN OPEN

Christmas Day Friday December 24, CLOSED CLOSED

New Year’s Eve
Day

Friday December 31, OPEN OPEN

New Year’s Day Saturday January 1, 2022 CLOSED CLOSED



Toronto and TSX.V Public holidays 2021

Family Day Monday February 15th, CLOSED CLOSED

Good Friday Friday April 2, CLOSED CLOSED

Victoria Day Monday May 24, CLOSED CLOSED

Canada Day Thursday July 1, CLOSED CLOSED

Civic Day Monday August 2, CLOSED CLOSED

Labour Day Monday September 6, CLOSED CLOSED

Thanksgiving Day Monday October 11, CLOSED CLOSED

Christmas Eve Friday December 24,  †
Open

until 1
pm

Christmas Monday December 27,  † CLOSED CLOSED

Christmas Tuesday December 28,  † CLOSED CLOSED
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City Investors Circle is based in
the financial district in the City
of London
We present interesting and exciting junior mining companies
listed on the ASX and TSX stock exchanges to a group of city
professionals, and private investors, all of whom are active
investors with a mandate to invest in junior mining companies.

Our audience is selected and invited individually to ensure
interest and relevance for the presenting company.



Meetings  are  non  deal,  small  group,  highly  focused  and
engaged,  with  a  lively  Q  and  A  to  follow  the  main
presentation.

We  create  awareness,  and  maintain  interest  in  presenting
companies by disseminating their future news to our entire
investor group via email, social media, and our Monthly Review
newsletter.

If you wish to present to our select group of active mining
investors, please email  andrew@city-investors-circle.com for
information.
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This website is not sponsored, we
are  truly  independent,  and  will
always remain so.
Companies featured here have either presented to the Circle in
London, or have been selected because they are considered to
have interesting projects, in good jurisdictions, run by an
experienced management team.

All information used in the preparation of this communication
has been compiled from publicly available sources that we
believe to be accurate and reliable, however, we cannot, and
do not, guarantee the accuracy or completeness of this.

These articles are for information



purposes  only,  and  are  not
recommendations  in  any  form.  
Always  consult  an  investment
professional.


